Hod-Fiirdo

Szolgdltato és Uzemelteté Kft.

Xl. Gyarmati Kupa

Gyarmati Dezs6 Sportuszoda
2024. 03. 29., 9:00:00 (S1)

ry
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  ©:= c
18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
400 f 4 I-f' 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyo rs 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28.
7 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jul. 23.
- 14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezovasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
1. versenyszam
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hdédmezbévasarhely  2021. jal. 22.
12 04:21.99 ANTAL David Debrecen 2020. dec. 04.
1 04:29.65 SZABO Marcell Hoédmezévasarhely 2021. dec. 17.
10 04:45.46 SZEKERES Mario 1990. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 5/4 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 04:02.46 747
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.44 100m 59.29 150m 01:30.77 200m 02:01.87 250m 02:32.49 300m 03:03.55 350m 03:34.32
30.85 31.48 31.10 30.62 31.06 30.77
400m 04:02.46
28.14
2. 4/6 VIOLETTAS Evangelos 2007 GER Bad Homburger SC 05:20.11 +01:17.65 324
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.15 100m 01:08.72 150m 01:49.07 200m 02:31.15 250m 03:13.79 300m 03:54.81 350m 04:37.56
37.57 40.35 42.08 42.64 41.02 42.75
400m 05:20.11
42.55
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/5
2024.03. 29
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1. 5/5 BAUER Mitja 2008 GER SG TSG HB10 Bremen 04:11.91 666
Edzé:
RIdé  00.71 50m  27.94 100m  59.50 150m 01:31.49 200m 02:03.50 250m 02:35.43 300m 03:07.88 350m 03:40.10
31.56 31.99 32.01 31.93 32.45 3222
400m 04:11.91
31.81
2. 5/3 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsabai EUK 04:27.15 +15.24 559
RIdé  00.70 50m  29.45 100m 01:02.41 150m 01:35.77 200m 02:09.90 250m 02:43.78 300m 03:18.57 350m 03:53.11
32.96 33.36 34.13 33.88 34.79 34.54
400m 04:27.15
34.04
3. 5/0 TAKACS Botond 2009 Békéscsabai EUK 04:29.76 +17.85 542
RIdé  00.74 50m  30.60 100m 01:04.12 150m 01:38.21 200m 02:12.34 250m 02:46.89 300m 03:21.92 350m 03:56.51
33.52 34.09 34.13 34.55 35.03 34.59
400m 04:29.76
33.25
4. 5/6 WURSTER Johann 2008 GER SG TSG HB10 Bremen 04:30.22 +18.31 540
RId6  00.81 50m  29.50 100m 01:03.31 150m 01:37.80 200m 02:12.57 250m 02:47.19 300m 03:22.19 350m 03:56.12
33.81 34.49 3477 34.62 35.00 33.93
400m 04:30.22
34.10
5. 5/7 NAGY Szabolcs 2009 Békéscsabai EUK 04:33.06 +21.15 523
RId6  00.66 50m  30.94 100m 01:06.17 150m 01:41.60 200m 02:17.16 250m 02:51.19 300m 03:25.76 350m 04:00.06
35.23 35.43 35.56 34.03 3457 34.30
400m 04:33.06
33.00
6. 5/1 VARGA Zoltan 2009 Kords Uszo Egyesiilet 04:34.89 +22.98 513
RId6é  00.66 50m  30.64 100m 01:04.75 150m 01:39.64 200m 02:14.94 250m 02:50.49 300m 03:25.66 350m 04:01.26
34.11 34.89 35.30 35.55 35.17 35.60
400m 04:34.89
33.63
7. 5/9 MESAROS Alex 2009 ROU MTM Temesvar 04:43.94 +32.03 465
RId6  00.74 50m 3157 100m 01:06.52 150m 01:42.39 200m 02:18.73 250m 02:55.20 300m 03:32.11 350m 04:08.88
34.95 35.87 36.34 36.47 36.91 36.77
400m 04:43.94
35.06
8. 4/3 PETROCZKI Zsombor 2008 Békéscsabai EUK 04:45.35 +33.44 458
RId6  00.71 50m  30.86 100m 01:05.24 150m 01:40.97 200m 02:17.35 250m 02:54.21 300m 03:31.65 350m 04:09.21
34.38 35.73 36.38 36.86 37.44 37.56
400m 04:45.35
36.14
9. 4/2 ANDRES Florian 2008 GER Bad Homburger SC 05:03.95 +52.04 379
RId6  00.84 50m  32.89 100m 01:09.70 150m 01:47.80 200m 02:26.36 250m 03:06.01 300m 03:45.46 350m 04:25.51
36.81 38.10 38.56 39.65 39.45 40.05
400m 05:03.95
38.44
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1. 5/2  VARGA Marcell 2010 DELFIN SE 04:32.97 524
Edzé6:
R.Id6 00.65 50m 30.00 100m 01:03.15 150m 01:37.44 200m 02:12.28 250m 02:47.14 300m 03:22.77 350m 03:58.25
33.15 34.29 34.84 34.86 35.63 35.48
400m 04:32.97
34.72
2. 5/8 VARGA Dominik-Zoltan 2010 Debreceni Aquasport 04:40.69 +07.72 481
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.40 100m 01:06.69 150m 01:42.82 200m 02:18.75 250m 02:54.63 300m 03:30.69 350m 04:07.00
35.29 36.13 35.93 35.88 36.06 36.31
400m 04:40.69
33.69
3. 4/5 MATSYOTA Timur 2011 GER SG TSG HB10 Bremen 04:52.21 +19.24 427
R.l1d6 00.52 50m 31.69 100m 01:07.17 150m 01:43.99 200m 02:21.44 250m 02:59.22 300m 03:37.22 350m 04:15.31
35.48 36.82 37.45 37.78 38.00 38.09
400m 04:52.21
36.90
4. 4/4 PATYI Armand 2011 Four Diamonds SE 04:53.48 +20.51 421
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 30.65 100m 01:06.36 150m 01:43.73 200m 02:21.36 250m 02:59.75 300m 03:38.57 350m 04:17.18
35.71 37.37 37.63 38.39 38.82 38.61
400m 04:53.48
36.30
5. 2/4 KISS Karoly 2010 Szentes(r) 04:53.65 +20.68 420
R.ld6 00.77 50m 31.80 100m 01:08.92 150m 01:46.80 200m 02:25.20 250m 03:03.33 300m 03:41.30 350m 04:18.64
37.12 37.88 38.40 38.13 37.97 37.34
400m 04:53.65
35.01
6. 4/1 ADILOGLU Eren 2010 GER SG TSG HB10 Bremen 05:13.66 +40.69 345
R.Id6 00.70 50m 35.12 100m 01:14.35 150m 01:54.40 200m 02:33.62 250m 03:12.87 300m 03:53.19 350m 04:34.18
39.23 40.05 39.22 39.25 40.32 40.99
400m 05:13.66
39.48
7. 4/9 NYEKI Benett 2010 Békési Uszé Klub E. 05:16.37 +43.40 336
50m 35.47 100m 01:14.54 150m 01:54.99 200m 02:36.38 250m 03:17.79 300m 03:57.91 350m 04:38.50 400m 05:16.37
39.07 40.45 41.39 41.41 40.12 40.59 37.87
8. 3/5 SCHILLING Leif-Ole 2011 GER SG TSG HB10 Bremen 05:20.99 +48.02 322
R.Id6 00.62 50m 35.36 100m 01:15.46 150m 01:56.38 200m 02:37.62 250m 03:19.62 300m 04:00.83 350m 04:41.76
40.10 40.92 41.24 42.00 41.21 40.93
400m 05:20.99
39.23
9. 4/0 PATRASCU Alberth 2010 ROU CS UVT Temesvar 05:34.03 +01:01.06 285
R.Id6 00.74 50m 35.83 100m 01:16.62 150m 01:58.05 200m 02:41.01 250m 03:24.64 300m 04:08.49 350m 04:51.90
40.79 41.43 42.96 43.63 43.85 43.41
400m 05:34.03
4213
10. 3/2 KERI David 2011 Békéscsabai EUK 05:44.59 +01:11.62 260
R.Id6 00.57 50m 37.07 100m 01:18.63 150m 02:01.73 200m 02:46.42 250m 03:31.40 300m 04:17.08 350m 05:02.84
41.56 43.10 44.69 44.98 45.68 45.76
400m 05:44.59
41.75
11. 1/3 DAVID Kornél 2011 Four Diamonds SE 05:49.73 +01:16.76 249
R.l1d6 00.72 50m 36.06 100m 01:19.95 150m 02:06.11 200m 02:52.44 250m 03:36.85 300m 04:23.69 350m 05:07.69
43.89 46.16 46.33 44 .41 46.84 44.00
400m 05:49.73
42.04
12. 1/5 SZOKOLAI Akos Zoltan 2010 Four Diamonds SE 06:02.28 +01:29.31 224
R.Id6 00.73 50m 36.83 100m 01:21.08 150m 02:06.89 200m 02:52.73 250m 03:40.48 300m 04:27.85 350m 05:15.37
44.25 45.81 45.84 47.75 47.37 47.52
400m 06:02.28
46.91
13. 3/8 GIRMOND Liam 2011 GER Bad Homburger SC 06:04.96 +01:31.99 219
R.Id6 00.81 50m 38.51 100m 01:24.14 150m 02:12.04 200m 02:57.06 250m 03:44.56 300m 04:33.06 350m 05:20.79
45.63 47.90 45.02 47.50 48.50 47.73
400m 06:04.96
4417
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2024. 03. 29

@09:32



Hod-Filirdo

Szolgdltaté és Uzemelteté Kft.

Xl. Gyarmati Kupa

Gyarmati Dezs6 Sportuszoda
2024. 03. 29., 9:00:00 (S1)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY = oo o
18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
400 f z rf' 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e | gyorS 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28.
. 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF 2023.jal. 23
1. versenyszam 14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmez6vasarhely — 2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2021. jul. 22.
12 04:21.99 ANTAL David Debrecen 2020. dec. 04.
11 04:29.65 SZABO Marcell Hodmez6vasarhely 2021. dec. 17.
10  04:45.46 SZEKERES Marié 1990. dec. 31.
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1. 4/7 VARGA Attila Hunor 2012 Tétkomldsi UE 05:11.78 351
Edz6:
RId6  00.77 50m 3425 100m 01:11.82 150m 01:51.65 200m 02:31.82 250m 03:12.83 300m 03:53.40 350m 04:33.42
37.57 39.83 40.17 41.01 40.57 40.02
400m 05:11.78
38.36
2. 3/4 HOLLAND Reg<'5 2013 Békési Uszé Klub E. 05:20.85 +09.07 322
50m  34.81 100m 01:14.91 150m 01:56.44 200m 02:38.04 250m 03:20.15 300m 04:02.91 350m 04:41.93 400m 05:20.85
40.10 4153 41.60 42.11 42.76 39.02 38.92
3. 4/8 VIDA Botond Attila 2012 Four Diamonds SE 05:24.73 +12.95 311
RIdé  00.75 50m  34.90 100m 01:14.23 150m 01:55.57 200m 02:37.37 300m 04:02.71 400m 05:24.73
39.33 41.34 41.80
4. 3/3 MAURER Leonard 2013 GER Bad Homburger SC 05:24.89 +13.11 310
RId6é  00.74 50m  37.02 100m 01:18.07 150m 01:59.53 200m 02:42.12 250m 03:23.51 300m 04:06.01 350m 04:45.96
41.05 41.46 4259 41.39 4250 39.95
400m 05:24.89
38.93
5. 2/6 CSANYIK Andras 2013 Bajai SSC 05:33.44 +21.66 287
50m  37.25 100m 01:18.14 150m 02:00.71 200m 02:43.34 250m 03:26.16 300m 04:09.53 350m 04:52.65 400m 05:33.44
40.89 4257 4263 42.82 43.37 43.12 40.79
6. 3/6 VAGO Armin 2012 KESI 05:38.17 +26.39 275
50m  36.37 100m 01:19.88 150m 02:03.38 200m 02:47.49 250m 03:31.22 300m 04:15.51 350m 04:58.18 400m 05:38.17
4351 43.50 4411 4373 44.29 42,67 39.99
7. 2/3 FURI Benett 2012 Szentes(r) 05:50.24 +38.46 248
RId6  00.76 50m  37.08 100m 01:19.54 150m 02:04.06 200m 02:49.41 250m 03:35.39 300m 04:21.09 350m 05:06.42
42.46 4452 4535 45.98 45.70 45.33
400m 05:50.24
43.82
8. 3/7 NYEKI Barnabas 2013 Békeési Usz6 KIub E. 06:01.02 +49.24 226
50m  38.67 100m 01:24.24 150m 02:10.37 200m 02:57.43 250m 03:42.96 300m 04:30.49 350m 05:15.81 400m 06:01.02
4557 46.13 47.06 4553 47.53 45.32 45.21
9. 2/8 HAJDU Maté 2013 Tétkomldsi UE 06:02.00 +50.22 224
RIdé  00.60 50m  38.95 100m 01:22.82 150m 02:08.42 200m 02:55.11 250m 03:41.28 300m 04:29.08 350m 05:16.76
43.87 45.60 46.69 46.17 47.80 47.68
400m 06:02.00
45.24
10. 2/2 SZILVASI-HAZAG Mikes 2013 KESI 06:09.59 +57.81 211
50m  40.50 100m 01:28.30 150m 02:17.23 200m 03:04.18 250m 03:52.86 300m 04:41.77 350m 05:27.69 400m 06:09.59
47.80 48.93 46.95 48.68 48.91 45.92 41.90
11. 3/0 DUZS Daniel 2012 Gyulai Varfiirds Kit. 06:13.91 +01:02.13 203
50m  40.60 100m 01:29.09 150m 02:15.94 200m 03:03.07 250m 03:51.68 300m 04:40.36 350m 05:28.17 400m 06:13.91
48.49 46.85 47.13 48.61 48.68 47.81 45.74
12. 3/1  MEZHYROV Kirill 2012 GER Bad Homburger SC 06:23.83 +01:12.05 188
RId6 0094 50m  39.68 100m 01:28.03 150m 02:16.85 200m 03:05.87 250m 03:56.09 300m 04:45.52 350m 05:37.08
48.35 48.82 49.02 50.22 49.43 51.56
400m 06:23.83
46.75
13. 1/4 EGRI Milan 2013 Hod Usz6 SE 06:55.65 +01:43.87 148
50m  45.08 100m 01:37.41 150m 02:29.53 200m 03:23.68 250m 04:17.14 300m 05:11.51 400m 06:55.65
52.33 52.12 54.15 53.46 54.37
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Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 2/5 SZELL Zoltan Brian 2014 Szentes(r) 05:35.47 282
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.60 50m 36.80 100m 01:18.88 150m 02:01.76 200m 02:44.67 250m 03:28.02 300m 04:11.61 350m 04:54.71
42.08 42.88 42.91 43.35 43.59 43.10
400m 05:35.47
40.76
2. 2/7 BARANYIRichard 2015 Four Diamonds SE 05:45.68 +10.21 258
50m 38.92 100m 01:22.11 150m 02:06.29 200m 02:52.31 250m 03:34.03 300m 04:19.77 350m 05:03.67 400m 05:45.68
43.19 4418 46.02 41.72 45.74 43.90 42.01
3. 3/9 KURTI-VEGH Kolos 2014 KESI 06:00.39 +24.92 227
RIdé  00.45 50m  39.24 100m 01:24.15 150m 02:10.86 200m 02:57.17 250m 03:45.53 300m 04:30.25 350m 05:18.13
44.91 46.71 46.31 48.36 4472 47.88
400m 06:00.39
42.26
4. 2/1 POLOS Botond 2014 Four Diamonds SE 06:26.75 +51.28 184
R.ld6 00.88 50m 42.82 100m 01:31.62 150m 02:21.69 200m 03:12.37 250m 04:02.31 300m 04:50.52 350m 05:40.84
48.80 50.07 50.68 49.94 48.21 50.32
400m 06:26.75
45.91
5. 2/0 BINECZ Dome 2016 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 06:52.74 +01:17.27 151
R.Id6 00.44 50m 42.30 100m 01:33.67 150m 02:27.88 200m 03:21.76 250m 04:16.27 300m 05:11.17 350m 06:00.96
51.37 54.21 53.88 54.51 54.90 49.79
400m 06:52.74
51.78
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